
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1D
1 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 20.855 20.855 $223.00 7
2 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r nov) 20.975 20.975 $134.00 6
4 Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 21.179 21.179 $89.00
5 *Liza Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) 21.264 21.264 5
6 *Sophie Aguado- Hank (r 15-19) 21.446 21.446 4
7 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  21.749 21.749 3

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
8 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.936 21.936 $191.00 7
9 *Raegan Lowry-Superman (r 20+) 22.122 22.122 $115.00 6

10 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 22.137 22.137 $77.00 5
11 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r nov) 22.285 22.285 4
12 Liza Elder- Dash (r nov, 15-19) 22.467 22.467

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
13 *Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19, nov) 22.872 22.872 $128.00 7
14 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 23.029 23.029 $76.00 6
15 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (9-11) 23.041 23.041 $51.00 5
16 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 23.090 23.090 4
17 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 15-19) 23.100 23.100 3
18 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14)23.231 23.231 2
19 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 23.454 23.454 1
20 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 23.473 23.473 1
21 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 23.638 23.638 1
22 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 12-14) 23.696 23.696 1
23 *Fawn Schott- Foxie (15-19)  23.797 23.797 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
24 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 12-14, nov) 24.211 24.211 7
25 *Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) 24.259 24.259 $96.00 6
26 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me Fabulous (r 20+, nov)24.392 24.392 $57.00 5
27 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r nov) 24.550 24.550 $38.00 4
28 *Carly Rae Colvin- LR Easy Drifter (r 12-14)24.619 24.619 3
29 *Capri Carter- Shasta (R 20+) 24.839 24.839 2
30 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20+, nov) 25.285 25.285 1
31 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20+) 25.298 25.298 1
32 *Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 20.719 5 25.719 1
33 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 15-19) 21.162 5 26.162 1
34 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.352 5 26.352 1
35 *McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) 21.416 5 26.416 1
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36 *Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11) 21.450 5 26.450 1
38 Kelsey Dean- Sparky 21.465 5 26.465
39 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 26.467 26.467 1
40 *Rainey Skelton- Famous Phoenix (r 15-19, nov)22.071 5 27.071 1
41 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 22.245 5 27.245 1
42 *Christina Lee- George (r 20+, nov) 27.612 27.612 1
43 Samantha Andrews- Ms Dynas Choice 22.993 5 27.993
44 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 23.276 5 28.276 1
45 Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 24.411 5 29.411
46 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 29.572 29.572 1
47 *Rilynn Springer- Flash (r 9-11) 32.561 32.561 1
48 *Madison Speer- Chase (r 9-11) 29.046 10 39.046 1
49 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash (r 9-11) 37.046 10 47.046 1
50 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana K. (r nov) NS NS 1
51 Dylan Lowry- Shooter (r 8u, nov) NT NT
52 *Campbell Pegues- Jet Lil Wrangler (r 9-11) NT NT 1
58 Greer Stokes- Diesel (r 12-14) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper ® 22.137 22.137 9
2 *Blake Weekley-Honey ® 23.029 23.029 8
3 *Charlesee Gallaway- Hollywood 23.037 23.037 7
4 *Ava Clark- Mac 45.719 5 50.719 6
5 *Kaitlyn Cortinas 55.334 5 60.334 5
6 *Raylee Springer 84.113 84.113 4
7 *Landri Stevens 133.282-A 133.282A 3
8 *Eadie Goulet- Stash NS NS 1
9 Layne Lowry NT NT

11 *Klacey Dean NT NT 2
10 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 23.041 23.041 9
2 McKenzie Speer- Bud 23.090 23.090
3 *Kiley Dean 20.719 5 25.719 8
4 *McKenzie Speer- Sis Pts 21.416 5 26.416 7
5 *Madison Thurman- Badger 21.450 5 26.450 6
6 *Madison Clark 24.411 5 29.411 5
7 *Rilynn Springer- Flash 32.561 32.561 4
8 *Madison Speer- Chase 29.046 10 39.046 3
9 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash 37.046 10 47.046 3

*Campbell Pegues- Jet Lil Wrangler NT NT 2

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 Gracie Callaway 21.179 21.179
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2 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 23.231 23.231 9
3 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 23.454 23.454 8
4 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba 23.696 23.696 7
5 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty 24.211 24.211 6
6 *Brianna Garza- Jet 24.259 24.259 5
7 *Carly Rae Colvin 24.619 24.619 4
8 *Layla Weaks- Gringo 26.467 26.467 3

9 Greer Stokes- Diesel (r 12-14, nov) NT NT

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Miranda Schott 20.855 20.855 9
2 Liza Elder - Starbuck 21.164 21.164
3 *Sophie Aguado- Hank 21.446 21.446 8
4 *Kaylee Kramer ®  21.749 21.749 7
5 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.936 21.936 6
6 Liza Elder- Dash 22.467 22.467
7 *Kelan Bode- Stunner 22.872 22.872 5
8 *Liza Elder- Delight- points 23.100 23.100 4
9 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 23.473 23.473 3

10 *Fawn Schott 23.797 23.797 3
11 Sophie Aguado- Captain 21.162 5 26.162
12 *Rainey Skelton- Famous Phoenix (r 15-19, nov)22.071 5 27.071 3

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Raegan Lowry- Superman 22.122 22.122 9
2 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 23.638 23.638 8
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 24.392 24.392 7
4 *Capri Carter 24.839 24.839 6
5 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20+, nov) 25.285 25.285 5
6 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 25.298 25.298 4
7 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.352 5 26.352 3
8 *Christina Lee- George 27.612 27.612 3
9 *Nikki Sandidge- Winny 23.276 5 28.276 3

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Robin Montague- War Cry 20.975 20.975 9
2 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 22.285 22.285 8
3 *Liza Elder- Dash 22.467 22.467 7
4 *Kelan Bode- Stunner 22.872 22.872 6
5 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 23.473 23.473 5
6 *Samantha Cortinez- Misty 24.211 24.211 4
7 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 24.392 24.392 3
8 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r 15-19, nov) 24.550 24.550 3
9 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20+, nov) 25.285 25.285 3

10 *Rainey Skelton- Famous Phoenix (r 15-19, nov)22.071 5 27.071 3
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11 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 22.245 5 27.245 3
12 *Christina Lee- George 27.612 27.612 3
13 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 29.572 29.572 3

*Dylan Lowry- Shooter NT NT 2
*Rebecca Rowell- Deana NS NS 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Ryan Farrell- Phil® 15.575 15.575 9
2 *Charlesee Gallaway- Pebbles ® 16.887 16.887 8
3 *Blake Weekley- Honey ® 16.894 16.894 7
4 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 19.089 19.089 6
5 *Klacey Dean 19.865 19.865 5
6 *Ava Clark 32.279 32.279 4
7 *Layne Lowry- Goldie 36.250 36.250 3
8 *Kaitlyn Cortinas 36.609 36.609 3
9 *Raylee Springer- Lenz 83.478 83.478 3

10 *Addison Schneider- (Assisted) 73.895 73.895A 3
11 *Landri Stevens- (Assisted) 92.202 92.202A 3

*Mackenzlee Mason- Reddy (Assisted) NS NS 1
*Eaudie Goulet- Stash (Assisted) NS NS 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 McKenzie Speer- Sis 15.250 15.250
2 *Kiley Dean 15.794 15.794 9
3 *Kelsey Harm- Blitz 15.947 15.947 8
4 *Kyndell Seidel- Poncho POINTS 15.956 15.956 7
5 *McKenzie Speer- Bud Pts 16.350 16.350 6
6 *Rilynn Springer 16.567 16.567 5
7 *Madison Speer- Chase 17.280 17.280 4
8 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 17.467 17.467 3
9 *Madison Clark 17.849 17.849 3

10 *Madison Thurman 17.935 17.935 3
11 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash 18.687 17.935 3
12 *Amberley Klaehn- Cooter 15.719 5 20.719 3
13 Kyndell Seidel- Foxy NS NS 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 Gracie Callaway 15.791 15.791
2 *Olivia Rogler 15.866 15.866 9
3 *Sydney Smith- Jax 16.175 16.175 8
4 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 16.370 16.370 7
5 *Brianna Garza 16.547 16.547 6
6 *Layla Weaks 16.709 16.709 5
7 *Kinley Klaehn- Gracie 16.825 16.825 4
8 *Brady Kate Stewart 16.953 16.953 3
9 *Carly Rae Colvin- Gracie 17.159 17.159 3
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10 *Greer Stokes 19.482 19.482 3
11 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 16.719 5 21.719 3

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 Liza Elder- Starbuck 15.250 15.250
2 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.621 15.621 9
3 *Miranda Schott- Martini  15.669 15.669 8
4 *Rainey Skelton- Fame and Jewels (r 15-19, nov, fut)15.795 15.795 7
5 Sophie Aguado- Hank 15.802 15.802
6 Rainey Skelton- Famous Phoenix (r 15-19) 15.815 15.815
7 *Kelan Bode 15.817 15.817 6
8 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.351 16.351 5
9 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.528 16.528 4

10 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 16.700 16.700 3
11 *Fawn Schott- Foxie 17.065 17.065 3
12 *Sophie Aquado- Captain 16.109 5 21.109 3
13 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.171 5 21.171 3

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 15.276 15.276 9
2 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 15.659 15.659 8
3 Jody McPherson- Freckles (r 20-49) 15.850 15.850
4 *Raegan Lowry 15.859 15.859 7
5 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult)16.408 16.408 6
6 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.495 16.495 5
7 Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 16.500 16.500
8 *Cassie Mason 16.959 16.959 4
9 *Nikki Sandidge 16.981 16.981 3

10 *Capri Carter 17.241 17.241 3
11 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 16.473 5 21.473 3

*Christina Lee NT NT 2

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Another Bug Leo 15.626 15.626
2 Jacque Woolman- EP French Melody/Pearl (r 50+)15.906 15.906
3 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.909 15.909 9
4 *Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)16.091 16.091 8
5 Jacque Woolman- Bugs A Boo 16.200 16.200
6 Jacque Woolman- Sally O' Malley 16.815 16.815
7 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.293 17.293 7
8 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 16.005 5 21.005 6
8 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.438 5 21.438 5
9 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 22.282 22.282 4

10 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(Sipping Firewater)20.743 10 30.743 3
11 *Diane Wetz- Dave NS NS 1
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Placing $1000 Adult Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult)16.408 16.408 9
2 *Cassie Mason 16.959 16.959 8
3 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 17.195 17.195 7
4 *Sarah Klaehn 17.203 17.203 6
5 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.293 17.293 5
6 *Vanessa Flick 17.681 15 32.681 4

Placing Green Novice Barrels Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) 16.812 16.812 9
2 *Shanda Seidel- Snickers 17.008 17.008 8
3 *Sarah Ward- Texas Commanding 17.143 17.143 7
4 *Sarah Klaehn/Serena- TJ 17.203 17.203 6

*Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark NT NT 2

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Rainey Skelton- Fame and Jewels (r 15-19, nov, fut)15.795 15.795 9
2 *Liza Elder- Dash 15.971 15.971 8
3 *Lindye Elrod- Sweet Pea (r nov) 16.405 16.405 7
4 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.495 16.495 6
5 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.528 16.528 5
6 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.293 17.293 4
7 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r nov) 18.661 18.661 3
8 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.005 5 21.005 3
9 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20+,fut)16.473 5 21.473 3

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Rainey Skelton- Fame and Jewels (r 15-19, nov, fut)15.795 15.795 9
2 *Sarah Ward- Peace Lover Bugs 15.976 15.976 8
3 *Shanda Seidel- Nikki 17.940 17.940 7
4 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.005 5 21.005 6
5 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 16.473 5 21.473 5

Placing OPEN BARRELS Base Time Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1D
1 *McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) 15.250 15.250 $240.00 7
2 *Mattie (Liza ran)Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19)15.250 15.250 $200.00 6
3 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r 20-49) 15.276 15.276 $160.00 5
4 Sarah Ward- Royal Black Veil 15.419 15.419 $120.00
5 *Ryan Farrell- Phil (r 8u) 15.575 15.575 $80.00 4
6 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 15-19) 15.621 15.621 3
7 Jacque Woolman- Another Bug Leo (r 50+)15.626 15.626
8 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 15.659 15.659 2
9 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 15.669 15.669 1

2D Base Time Penalty Total Time Payout Points
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1 Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 15.791 15.791 $200.00
2 *Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 15.794 15.794 $166.00 7
3 *Rainey Skelton- Fame and Jewels (r 15-19, nov, fut)15.795 15.795 $133.00 6
4 *Sophie Aquado- Hank theTank 15.802 15.802 $100.00 5
5 *Rainey Skelton- Famous Phoenix (r 15-19)15.815 15.815 $66.00 4
6 *Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19) 15.817 15.817 3
7 Jody McPherson- Freckles (r 20-49) 15.850 15.850
8 *Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 15.859 15.859 2
9 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14)15.866 15.866 1

10 Jacque Woolman- EP French Melody/Pearl (r 50+)15.906 15.906
11 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 50+) 15.909 15.909 1
12 *Kelsey Harms- Blitz pts (r 9-11) 15.947 15.947 1
13 *Kyndell Seidel- Pancho (r 9-11)pts 15.956 15.956 1
14 Liza Elder- Dash ( r nov) 15.971 15.971
15 *Sarah Ward- Peace Love and Bugs (r fut) 15.976 15.976 1
16 *Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)16.091 16.091 1
17 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High/Jax (r 12-14)16.175 16.175 1
18 Jacque Woolman- Bugs A Boo (r 50+) 16.200 16.200

3D Base Time Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) Points 16.350 16.350 $160.00 7
2 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.351 16.351 $133.00 6
3 Riley Barrera- Sheza High Brow Love 16.366 16.366 $106.00
4 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 12-14) 16.370 16.370 $80.00 5
5 Lindye Elrod- Sweet Pea/Pals Smart Uno (r nov)16.405 16.405 $53.00
6 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult)16.408 16.408 4
7 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 16.495 16.495 3
8 *Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 16.500 16.500 2
9 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 16.528 16.528 1

10 *Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) 16.547 16.547 1
11 Rilynn Springer- Leya (r 9-11) 16.567 16.567
12 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (R 15-19) 16.700 16.700 1
13 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 16.709 16.709 1
14 Kinsley McPherson- Dashing Sidewinder 16.709 16.709

4D Base Time Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 Stephanie Saenz- Bo 16.796 16.796 $120.00
2 Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) 16.812 16.812 $100.00
3 Jacque Woolman- Sally O' Malley (r 50+) 16.815 16.815 $80.00
4 Kinley Klaehn- Gracie (r 12-14) 16.825 16.825 $60.00
5 *Blake Weekley- Chick 16.878 16.878 $40.00 7
6 *Charlesee Galloway- Docs Lucky Pebbles (r 8u)16.887 16.887 6
7 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 16.894 16.894 5
8 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 12-14) 16.953 16.953 4
9 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r 20-49, adult)16.959 16.959 3

10 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20-49) 16.981 16.981 2
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11 *Shanda Seidel- Snickers (r nov) 17.008 17.008 1
12 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (r 15-19)  17.065 17.065 1
13 Sarah Ward- Texas Commanding (r green)17.143 17.143
14 *Carly Rae Colvin - Gracie (r12-14) 17.159 17.159 1
15 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r adult) 17.195 17.195 1
16 *Sarah Klaehn- TJ (r adult & green) 17.203 17.203 1
17 Capri Carter- Shasta (R 20-49) 17.241 17.241

5D Base Time Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 *Madison Speer- Chase (r 9-11) 17.280 17.280 $80.00 7
2 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.293 17.293 $66.00 6
3 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler (r 9-11)17.467 17.467 $53.00 5
4 *Serena Walston- Gracie 17.534 17.534 $40.00 4
5 *Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 17.849 17.849 $35.00 3
6 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 17.935 17.935 2
7 *Shanda Seidel- Nikki (r fut) 17.940 17.940 1
8 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r 15-19, nov) 18.661 18.661 1
9 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash (r 9-11) 18.687 18.687 1

10 Dylan Lowry- Shooter (r 8u) 19.089 19.089
11 *Greer Stokes- Diesel (r 12-14, nov) 19.482 19.482 1
12 *Kathy Durst - Ollie (r 50+) 22.282 22.282 1
13 Samantha Andrews- Gold Mettle 15.292 5 NT
14 *Amberley Klaehn- Kooter (r 9-11) 15.719 5 NT 1
15 Kelli Ann McPherson- Bar B Arabella Bug 15.801 5 NT
16 *Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 15.885 5 NT 1
17 *Rebecca Rowell-Googleme Fabulous(r 50+,nov,fut)16.005 5 NT 1
18 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 15-19) 16.109 5 NT 1
19 Kelsey Dean- Sparky 16.137 5 NT
20 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  16.171 5 NT 1
21 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.438 5 NT 1
22 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20-49, nov, fut)16.473 5 NT 1
23 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 16.719 5 NT 1
24 *Vanessa Flick- Stash (r adult) 17.681 15 NT 1
25 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r 50+)20.743 10 NT 1
26 *Christina Lee- George (r 20-49) NT NT 1
27 *Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark (r green) NT NT 1
28 *Diane Wetz- Dave (r 50+) NS NS 1
29 *Kyndell Seidel- Foxy (r 9-11) NS NS 1
30 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian NS NS 1
31 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice NS NS 1
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